

AMC Hungen
Reg.Nr.:KS 37/16
ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom des AMC Hungen e.V.
am 10.07.2016
Ergebnisse Klasse 3

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
Klasse 3									
1.	Sauerbier, Julian	15	9611	AC Schlitz	Mitte	26,190 (0)	25,870 (0)	26,000 (0)	51,870
2.	Burkard, Janina	6	8862	AC Schlitz	Mitte	26,050 (0)	26,150 (0)	26,440 (0)	52,590 -0,720 -0,720
3.	Heyd, Moritz	1	9296	MSC Rockenberg	Mitte	26,770 (0)	26,470 (0)	26,330 (0)	52,800 -0,210 -0,930
4.	Leiser, Lucas	4	10143	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	27,080 (0)	26,680 (0)	26,530 (0)	53,210 -0,410 -01,340
5.	Diehl, Bastian	7	9669	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	26,460 (0)	26,610 (0)	26,690 (0)	53,300 -0,090 -01,430
6.	Busse, Jan	9	9396	AMC Hungen	Mitte	26,750 (0)	26,500 (0)	26,860 (0)	53,360 -0,060 -01,490
7.	Diehl, Leonie	8	9886	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	27,000 (0)	26,760 (0)	26,920 (0)	53,680 -0,320 -01,810
8.	Haug, Andreas	10	10093	MSC Wächtersbach	Mitte	27,530 (0)	27,210 (0)	27,290 (0)	54,500 -0,820 -02,630
9.	Lewis, Conner Jonathan	5	9895	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	28,410 (0)	27,890 (0)	27,650 (0)	55,540 -01,040 -03,670
10.	Pecher, Celine	11	9372	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	28,910 (0)	28,850 (0)	29,020 (0)	57,870 -02,330 -06,000
11.	Rommel, Louis	14	9703	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	28,180 (0)	27,160 (2)	26,760 (2)	57,920 -0,050 -06,050
12.	Muth, Tanita Lea	2	10303	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	30,170 (0)	28,820 (0)	29,690 (0)	58,510 -0,590 -06,640
13.	Hähner, Tim	3	10167	MSC Langgöns	Mitte	27,330 (0)	27,090 (0)	27,490 (4)	58,580 -0,070 -06,710
14.	Friedrich, Doreen	13	9551	AMC Grünberg	Mitte	28,050 (0)	28,880 (2)	28,760 (0)	59,640 -01,060 -07,770
15.	Wöhlert, Dominik	12	9386	MSC Homberg Efze	Gast	28,890 (0)	29,420 (2)	29,400 (0)	1:00,820 -01,180 -08,950

Stand: 10.07.2016 17:34